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HEE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BT 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
XUHTH) 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
IR vk 4 8,412.00 0.00 8,412.00
=13 8,322.00 0.00 8,322.00
FRANZR 24,063.00 0.00 24,063.00
LY 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
0048 ATt 4 482,800.49 0.00 482,809.49
patik 61,064.00 19,824.00 41,240.00
g B0 600.00 0.00 600.00
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20224128

B T
f.-g i) A_i- A N4 4220 BT KT &40
AR\ 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
&R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
K1) 45 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00
X R Y 3.505.50 0.00 3,505.50
ITXE W BB A 65,840.00 0.00 65,840.00
polzss 950.00 0.00 950.00
TFHIE 27,802.00 12,432.00 15,370.00
Pt 17,355.00 0.00 17,355.00
R 11,914.00 0.00 11,914.00
2R 11,736.00 0.00 11,736.00
FIRIE 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
Bl A LREARAR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
i i 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
REHZE 40,869.00 0.00 40,869.00
30t 35,700.00 0.00 35,700.00
HEHER 5 81,260.00 0.00 81,260.00
LS5 12,312.00 0.00 12,312.00
ApEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
) 18,558.00 0.00 18,558.00
FIEFS 387,375.00 0.00 387,375.00
Wi 13,125.00 0.00 13,125.00
ERE 7,395.00 0.00 7,395.00
TR 13,140.00 0.00 13,140.00
P H AR A F) 39,900.00 0.00 39,900.00
i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ML 14,820.00 0.00 14,820.00
EEREAEFIRA A 49,536.00 0.00 49,536.00
A K 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HE DA E R T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B 13,000.00 4,000.00 9,000.00
i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BENEIR 36,240.00 0.00 36,240.00
EELA=S 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BEi 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
W EZE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
57 ¥filh 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
EIRIELE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
L BT RES 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
j R 33,885.00 0.00 33,885.00
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RREAL: A REFRI SIS B A4 A
ERRAA R4t &40 E A &4 KATEHT

L ;_ , = 4 ~ad 11,695.00 0.00 11,695.00
i . ' f 5,850.00 0.00 5,850.00
FT N S 23,600.00 0.00 23,600.00
S5 B T ——— 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
it ey <, 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 800.00 0.00 800.00
XK 16,660.00 16,660.00 0.00
TR 21,654.00 0.00 21,654.00
A 1,824.00 0.00 1,824.00
TSI 3,400.00 0.00 3,400.00
x|z 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
DR 9,324.00 0.00 9,324.00
e ER 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
e 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
B Em, 6,700.00 0.00 6,700.00
FRFRAT 8,439.00 0.00 8,439.00
1 3CF 5,590.00 0.00 5,590.00
FARSILE 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
W 4,536.00 0.00 4,536.00
Bl 5,346.00 0.00 5,346.00
MEFRIBSHHERAE 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
B LA 9,072.00 0.00 9,072.00
R 9,918.00 0.00 9,918.00
RIEFR 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
DES 1,485.00 0.00 1,485.00
s 27,400.00 0.00 27,400.00
HAKE 17,892.00 8,520.00 9,372.00
P 11,088.00 0.00 11,088.00
- 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 35,024.00 0.00 35,024.00
T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
U A S AT PR 2 =) 112,980.00 0.00 112,980.00
WIEYR E BNk REAHR A F 15,540.00 0.00 15,540.00
BHRALT 52,080.00 0.00 52,080.00
LB 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
18 TR AR A IR B 187,320.00 0.00 187,320.00
1% R A S R A 19,260.00 0.00 19,260.00
MR 42,336.00 0.00 42,336.00
ERPRAET WA K 18,000.00 0.00 18.000.00
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RERLL: T RIRA RIS (FRm Hfi 7t

[ s i 44 EfT&47 R At &40
FE& - 8,439.00 0.00 8,439.00
ML = q 3y | 153,909.00 75,078.00 78,831.00
RELARIGE W=/ 21,800.00 0.00 21,800.00
PEE S o 48,093.00 0.00 48,093.00
BT iE 18,360.00 0.00 18,360.00
W2 57 2,862.00 0.00 2,862.00
fit) 7R B 8,481.00 0.00 8,481.00
TR SR 2 7] 11,250.00 0.00 11,250.00
Iy 108,493.00 0.00 108,493.00
XA 29,815.00 10,000.00 19,815.00
WL 32,520.00 0.00 32,520.00
TH#E 8,208.00 0.00 8,208.00
21 IF 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
W BE AR BRA B 16,940.00 0.00 16,940.00
LREEN 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
7= BBk 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
R ELE P L 19,299.00 0.00 19,299.00
R 55,520.00 0.00 55,520.00
HEE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I AT 59,800.00 0.00 59,800.00
Lits GG 23,100.00 0.00 23,100.00
KI5 am~ 34,560.00 0.00 34,560.00
EBR I A FEH A | 23,040.00 0.00 23,040.00
B AR R 12,480.00 0.00 12,480.00
IRAEAR I 20,160.00 0.00 20,160.00
Bk 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
X3 10,720.00 0.00 10,720.00
e B 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00
1§t fi IR L2 7))~ 23,040.00 0.00 23,040.00
R 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
Rz A A (] LR 83,520.00 0.00 83,520.00
HIHRREERA R 80,640.00 0.00 80,640.00
527 24,960.00 0.00 24,960.00
17 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
AP PR =) 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
I 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
TE 21,600.00 10,080.00 11,520.00
fTRAAA 48,717.00 0.00 48,717.00

b TR R LERERHER AT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
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BER QAL KX F ARG AL Bt Py
i AR = K74 &40 E T4 A&

2 3,260.00 0.00 3,260.00
R : e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
7 R o 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
BRI T - 23,040.00 0.00 23,040.00
e 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
I 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
R 8 %, 61,236.00 29,160.00 32,076.00
B &) 1 10,575.00 0.00 10,575.00
KEE AT 33,789.00 0.00 33,789.00
LB E A A 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
R ARG 37,800.00 18,000.00 19,800.00
peEES 45,577.00 0.00 45,577.00
g 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
I R4 IR ENDZ Bedfirh 1 4y 2 ) 56,320.00 0.00 56,320.00
T L0 40,824.00 0.00 40,824.00
I3 3,015.00 0.00 3,015.00
RITH 30,696.00 0.00 30,696.00
FERAH 55,440.00 0.00 55,440.00
L 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
J A 17,360.00 0.00 17,360.00
REMWEmMIS 6,045.00 0.00 6,045.00
RS 24,735.00 0.00 24,735.00
3T 37,626.00 0.00 37,626.00
R4hl 19,170.00 0.00 19,170.00
E LG 42,756.00 0.00 42,756.00
A 9,660.00 0.00 9,660.00
i [E 2 339.00 0.00 339.00
BiEsk 17,388.00 0.00 17,388.00
2R 12,054.00 0.00 12,054.00
X7k £ 4,008.00 0.00 4,008.00
=2 47,940.00 0.00 47,940.00
TR 9,576.00 0.00 9,576.00
TG 9,750.00 0.00 9,750.00
g 30,540.00 30,540.00 0.00
ST Rk B B ) 8 PR ) 16,647.00 0.00 16,647.00
R A 30,583.50 0.00 30,583.50
HRE S RA T 27,702.00 0.00 27,702.00
o EPIZN 15,600.00 0.00 15,600.00
RALTR 1,536.00 0.00 1,536.00
PST LT QLR
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ML KW 4R

IR EF'LLm”H_JM\H;{ﬁJ\ﬁ{F“ Haééﬁi HREIZS By, 7
o N R4 47 BT & AT S

R ERH r{a f\ﬁ} i 384,900.00 0.00 384,900.00
i ﬁﬁﬁ;éir—l-ﬁh!&:& 'T,J'I'____*’ _ 185,576.00 0.00 185,576.00
VT o 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
¥ 5 . STe— 8,880.00 0.00 8,880.00
PR 24,638.00 0.00 24,638.00
e ARy IR 6,063.00 0.00 6,063.00
TR BAFRAR 34,416.00 0.00 34,416.00

PG UL TH R A 46,560.00 0.00 46,560.00
BRIBHEHRAS 83,028.00 0.00 83,028.00
BRER AL 19,425.00 0.00 19,425.00
RO b TR 50 34,080.00 0.00 34,080.00
NEREF R 55,314.00 0.00 55,314.00
mEE 18,519.00 0.00 18,519.00
LA AR 77,689.00 0.00 77,689.00
B AR R 4 AR 31,152.00 0.00 31,152.00
AR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
TPHIEFLEARAF 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
BREE Rl 43 A ) 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
T AR 31,040.00 0.00 31,040.00
RELEENMAE IR 46,080.00 0.00 46,080.00
BRNEM TR NE IR 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
=K 19,002.00 0.00 19,002.00
W4 16,752.00 0.00 16,752.00
okt 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00
MRS ATAT R PR A ) 21,576.00 0.00 21,576.00
TR 4,620.00 0.00 4,620.00
p[E s 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
XUFERL 4,630.00 0.00 4,630.00
ERFIH LA RAF 11,260.00 0.00 11,260.00
24 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
W R 4,680.00 0.00 4,680.00
WER 46,080.00 0.00 46,080.00
R 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Zim 17,794.00 0.00 17,794.00
Vrscin 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 1,620.00 0.00 1,620.00
BERES 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
& 11,286.00 0.00 11,286.00
@& 1,230.00 0.00 1,230.00
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20224128
RFBAL: FILTRRFY ﬁﬁ; fﬁ‘?tw H‘iﬁﬂ_ . TG
* BRI CENT RS EAF &40 R AT &
R f i _ ¥r) 16,660.00 0.00 16,660.00
B4 =4 ¢ =) 384,502.64 91,034.77 293 46787
& S it-H ¥ W 261,966.94 91,034.77 170,932.17
IR A s 10,255.92 0.00 10,255.92
R i wSiii 112,279.78 0.00 112,279.78
B AR 441 3% 3,624,000.00 0.00 3,624,000.00
sz 18,953.46 18,953.46 0.00
F B 10,931.80 10,931.80 0.00
KB 8,021.66 8,021.66 0.00
L A8 BLFLR 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
L€ 197,019.91 0.00 197,019.91
202247 TRl R 4 197,019.91 0.00 197,019.91
Atk 311,300.00 0.00 311,300.00
&g 4,240.00 0.00 4,240.00
Al 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
SARAA ) B 2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WK 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
XUEST 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HAEYIIE 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
FEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
XFRAT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
S 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
I&THREH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EER SN 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
wAl & 6,060.00 0.00 6,060.00
{E8114g 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
fLsefE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
KEEE MR & 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RRCA 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
VSTl 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
1E5E TR A8 A 7 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
& 10,937,106.30 354,282.23 10,582,824.07
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— 2022412 F
e L Lm n}lf.. BRI A LT
=== _ o e - T
5 V4 BOom | kA e m X & & % F A
0 |4 ?‘ | 0.00 0.00 920.95
! }T;np@ﬁ-;;?{gy IR RSB ?’ﬂﬂukﬁlh%‘ _J,I,, ,f. 2022-12.05 | 0.00 98.00 822,95 EM¥E
5\ A, S
2 BB E 4 & /f 2022-12-05 13,000.00 0.00 13,822.95| Xl
| 3 ﬁ‘%‘l}e%%}\“’zzqﬂZﬂ{gg}“‘;ﬁj\iml‘ﬂﬁk 2022-12-05 0.00 6,000.00| 7,822.95| X%
1 X SCR2 1L R 2022-12-07 0.00 500.00 7,322.95| XY
5 _ﬁ'f.%ﬂu’t;ﬁ W SR A 4 i 2022-12-07 0.00 330.80 6.992.15| %
6 | TR 620224511 B A sz 2 i 4 3 2022-12-09 0.00 200.00 6,792.15| FRfP 2%
T (B R RS R T A 2022-12-09 0.00 400.00 6,392.15| i
8 ‘?jﬁiﬁﬁji‘gﬂgé‘zgj?L*{’[“i%(ﬁi'm’””# | 2022-12-09 0.00 800.00 5,592.15| Xl
g (THFEEZADRAAN2ENABERLE | 5055 15 09 0.00 600.00 4992.15| %
10 gf}lﬂ?;m}zj%;ﬂm”ﬁ AIFRE RN | S000 1214 0.00 2,350.00 2,642.15| HIE
1T URISCR 2 51 K BE A 25 3% 2022-12-26 0.00 20.00 2,622.15| XI15%
2 |Hrr' 024 50 S SR A A £ 2022-12-26 0.00 49.00| 2573.15| HIHE
13 TR A Al 4 R S R 1 S 2022-12-26 0.00) 191.00 2.382.15| ¥
14 %ﬁm”\”mgmﬁ&mk"\#‘ Q2ZATA=2 | o 1227 0.00 875.00 1507.15| &EA
13 T IR R AT AR 2 A K 2022-12-28 0.00 1,000.00 507.15| g4
6 Egﬂdﬁﬁﬁjﬁ)w PORFIZNZAEIFE | 5095 1220 0.00 350.00 157.15| XUEH
& 13,000.00 13,763.80
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W7k X W 4 AR

PR ST e

g e 20224F128

R, o i AR I I R 2 Bfir: T
5 (N Yoy Bom [ wrewm | zwem £ # | 2FA
0 |WW&Hm “ ,.ﬁ-» ; 0.00 0.00 22,712,931.72
1 I|QEF\9£$=ITLJ‘*§‘EJ‘2023£E1J%ﬁf_iﬁ;}f‘.:_&ffl_?ﬁ'—'f,e"é 2022-12-02 360.00 0.00 22,713,291.72| XF#
2 !Iﬂzﬂﬁv’iﬁﬁikﬂﬁ\*&d;ﬁlijfé*‘i:%_:::::'i‘_.“l-’ 2022-12-26 1,333.28 0.00 22,714,625.00| XI|Z#
3 WIEZRIBREELET 202341 A e 2022-12-02 240.00 0.00 22,714,865.00| X1
4 |BOoNFIE20224E 11— 12 A 4l T 4 2022-12-02 2,040.00 0.00 22,716,905.00 | X135
5 |IgXZFIE20224E 11— 128 (& T 2022-12-02 1,360.00 0.00 22,718,265.00 | x| &
6 |WAHAE2022428— 12 A (LA 4 2022-12-02 8,514.00 0.00 22,726,779.00| x| ##E
T BB RIE20224E8— 12 A 4 B FL % 2022-12-02 5,676.00 0.00 22,732,455.00 | x| %
8 | AIH20224E8 — 12 A LI FH 4 2022-12-02 2,400.00 0.00 22,734,855.00 | X1 F 3
9 | ARIE20224F8 — 12 A L8k 2022-12-02 1,600.00 0.00 22,736,455.00 | X2 #E
10 [WOX¥B EE{H202245 11 — 12 A R alAr il 4 2022-12-02 3,629.00 0.00 22,740,084.00 | X1 #3
11 (WO e 420224611 — 123 {3 & B 7% 2022-12-02 2,419.00 0.00 22,742,503.00 | X1 Z23
12 [/ E3F2022E9 B 8T BALS 2022-12-02 10,888.00 0.00 22,753,391.00 | X #3
13 [fi E252022450 A (& F 3 2022-12-02 7,259.00 0.00 22,760,650.00 | 1 3
14 WD B3520224E9 A48T B 4 2022-12-02 8.330.00 0.00 22,768,980.00 | & #
15 ||Si3 B 3520224F9 B 0 & 3% 2022-12-02 5,554.00 0.00 22,774,534.00| X%
16 | HEMRER20224E 11— 128 14 2022-12-05 3,376.00 0.00 22,777,910.00| XI&#E
17 |WBEARAR20224E 11— 12 A &5 27 2022-12-05 2,250.00 0.00 22,780,160.00 | X FE
18 ?%Egﬁgg{%wﬁ*“‘%ﬁm/A\Eﬂzozmi 2022-12-05 3,329.00 0.00 22,783,489.00 | X FE
19 ﬁ%g}gggg@tﬁmmnﬂnmﬁz\azozsz- 2022-12-05 2,220.00 0.00 22,785,709.00 | X2
20 g%g;g%%g%gg%fﬁmauﬁ B 20221206 528.00 0.00 22,786,237.00 | X%
21 g%j;%g%gf%gﬂ%ggwa“ﬁ BH | 20221206 24.00 0.00 22,786,261.00 | X7
22 g%;';ﬂg;fggg(%%gf”“n"r MABR | 0012.06 160.00 0.00 22,786,421.00 | X%
23 gg;pﬁu}gg(%ggi@%gﬁmﬁ@ﬁmo* 2022-12-06 104.00 0.00 22,786,525.00 | X%
24 j%'%%ﬁi”ﬂ 3690+0. B0/ (49035~ 2022-12-06 552.00 0.00 22,787,077.00 | x| i
25 j%fgsfﬁt&uﬂ BII0K0. 870/ (154671 | 5000 4006 72.00 0.00 22,787,149.00 | XI5
26 i@ﬁﬁ;ﬁﬂuﬁ%ﬁmo*wﬁ/ BB 50201206 936.00 0.00 22,788,085.00 | %1%
27 gﬁg f%%@%%{ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%/‘ﬂ”ﬁ%ﬁ% 2022-12-06 264.00 0.00 22,788,349.00 | x|k
28 g&g ;r%gg;%gﬁﬁg@ganmﬁﬁw 2022-12-06 392.00 0.00 22,788,741.00| Xi|#

| 2 AR EACLILA B0, 876/ (3487 | 20221208 24.00 0.00 22,788,765.00 | XI5
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WA Elﬂmdfﬁ’mfg A *f’r -“‘fﬂznﬁ B, T
e ' gy LY B | kurss | xmen % W | GFA |
30 |RERS ”:'_ﬂr*"ﬂ‘““*“ g”“’fg @m‘" | 2022-12:08 240.00 0.00 22,789,005.00 | X121
31 7%5‘;””“ :E\"’%O*O‘8’“’f#‘ : "‘wﬁ" 2022-12-06 720.00 0.00(  22,789,725.00 3l
2 | rgi\/twb (I:\’{T{i».l-fﬁfm# L 2022-12-06 5,553.00 0.00 22,795,278.00| X% 3
33 frg%%}g’miﬁw[}!;;;%mH‘"HSO*O 2022-12-06 1,062.00 0.00 22,796,340.00 | X%
34 gﬁ%%ﬁog ;ﬁ g%e?;: illﬁ 00, 2022-12-06 117.00 0.00 22,796,457.00 | X33
35 f?.zfipc')lyl—nl|;,';5(°§§fgi%6$‘ﬂﬁmlﬁ B 002-12-06 198.00 0.00 22,796,655.00| X% 3%
36 !%;*}#?;625;‘;?5@ 117 31500, 2022-12-06 135.00 0.00 22,796,790.00 | X125
37 ﬁdﬁw”ﬁ RASTO. 9L/ (14621 | 1206 513.00 0.00 22,797,303.00| X%
38 |WCRMERI 16050, 0570/ (9366~ [~ 144.00 0.00 22,797,447.00| 1%
39 ‘4';*‘;'25*;3%ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁg}"“ﬂm 2022-12-06 144.80 0.00 22,797,591.80 | X%
40 f’.%-ét,%%iﬁﬁﬁﬁ%éﬁ]IH*%O*S‘6 2022-12-06 181.00 0.00 22,797,772.80| K%
a1 l{b;)'ét /',?%”('L?)SOF]%%% AETIAAIISS | o509 1206 54.30 0.00 22,797 827.10 | X%
42 ‘fﬂj}fh’}‘“@'_' PRITIBE AR [ s 1208 18.10 0.00 22,797,845 20| X%
43 "%jéL%jﬁ;%“}:?ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁ"mlﬁmﬁ' 2022-12-06 90.50 0.00 22,797,935 70 XI5
4q b ITEIRSAIL PIRARAAT | 20221206 72.40 0.00 22,798,008.10| X%
45 |[SLUTHREARULBMATDRE | 50001206 36.20 0.00 22,798,044.30 | %3
46 |5 SARRIIRBI0R. G20/ Caa1— 1) 1 06 36.20 0.00 22,798,080.50 | X%
a7 ‘L%ﬂ;‘%g}_j};%“(’%Zzlf%ﬂ%/“\ﬁ“”M‘# 2022-12-06 108.60 0.00 22,798,189.10 | XI5 7
48 iétgylid;;glih‘léf;;guFEr]]ﬂmﬁm 2022-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,798,225.30 | 1%
49 |JPWTRMCEIT LRGN AARA0G.6 1 000 1208 72.40 0.00 22,798,297 70| 1%
50 ’{H;;;‘L(');ﬂ;f}j%é@f)*égégt;/\”“lﬁ*# 2022-12-06 253.40 0.00 22,798,551.10| %3
51 g%j;”éggfﬁié;%ﬁog'“Mﬂ”ﬂ”\ﬁ 2022-12-06 181.00 0.00 22,798,732.10 | X%
52 g_’gu)'.wﬁu FIKBL3043. 6270/08 (24822 | 5005 15 06 108.60 0.00 22.798,840.70 | X% 5%
53 |IRFIRITAAKHI0R. G276/ (32783 | o) 1 06 36.20 0.00 22,798,876.90| 1%
54 g{égg'gﬁ'ﬁ”ﬁm%o*g" BEIL/RE (2220 | 02 12.06 36.20 0.00 22,798,913.10| XU
55 g%‘) BARLLAKRI083. 6270/M (262226 | 000 1o o 36.20 0.00 22,798,949.30 | XI5
56 ;’fﬁﬂ‘:"”‘ﬁmﬂ ACTRIONS. 6276/ME (15011 | )00 1908 36.20 0.00 22,798,985.50| X%
57 "g;f)"ﬂ'*{”ﬂmﬁlo*& 627L/M (108811 5055 1206 36.20 0.00 22,799,021.70| X%
58 gb; MBS K043, 626/ (BT8=53 | 50 15 08 36.20 0.00 22,799,057.90 | X%

| 59 (LIS AAS0. 6205/ (951 | 500 1508 36.20 0.00 22,799,094.10 | Xl
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60 i’?’;‘;/’{'}ﬁ%wwgg‘g'*‘”‘"’“J"’H']“ 2022-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,799,130.30| X1 %1%
61 gif)mr_nr IO, 6270/ MG B | 9o 1908 36.20 0.00 22,799,166.50 | x| &
62 ‘r”}li’ﬁﬁlﬂ R e, 52 _‘P,‘”‘L 716 2022-12-06 108.60 0.00 22,799,275.10 | X% 1
63 "é}""‘”ﬁ”ﬂ RPE083. 6270/ Ca161-4 [ o 108.60 0.00 22,799,383.70 | X2
64 ;'Ijr';'zl]’_g}n%"ﬁ%ﬁﬂgl")l‘“r HRABIO | 009 12.06 36.20 0.00 22,799,419.90 | X% 7
65 l?‘%iﬁmlﬁmﬁm*& PETRIE (7261 | op 10.08 36.20 0.00 22,799,456.10 | X1
66 ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁm]ﬁm xS, 6270/M 402940 [ 1206 18.10 0.00 22,799,474.20 | 1%
67 Zoj;ﬂ;;f,f% ’;%32*@;";2;“”7“5’““‘ 2022-12-06 217.20 0.00 22,799,691.40| X% e
68 ‘J%J;)‘f”’”ﬂw]o*g’ 6270/ (3289~ 550 42.06 36.20 0.00 22,799,727.60| 127
69 i‘;";g'jiﬂjﬂ?z(gfjjggﬁﬁ” PRI 5000 12.06 72.40 0.00 22,799,800.00 | X%
70 Ilgz%l}li%ﬁggs%;ﬁﬁwanﬂ RIS 50201206 36.20 0.00 22,799,836.20 | %1%
7 i%";gj{}%’%ﬁg%ﬁ&ﬁﬁr RATN | 20021206 325.80 0.00 22,800,162.00| X157
7y (WPUTAXABEBIIAKEIOSE |0 1206 36.20 0.00 22,800,198.20 X%
73 "&E EIRNAABN0R. 6270/M (4645 [ 36.20 0.00 22,800,234.40 | X%k
74 ;ﬁ;j;ﬁﬁégj'ﬂ}g@?Qﬁﬁl)ﬁnm A 2002.12.08 72.40 0.00 22,800,306.80 | X%
75 "Eé'%ﬁ%%@fﬁf“mﬁ“157@?“’*3 2022-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,800,343.00 | X%
76 ﬂ%{‘giﬁﬂ]ﬂ’f(mo*s S2L/ME C2596= | 5005 19.08 72.40 0.00 22,800,415.40 | X%
7 ﬂ% Egg}a{f%—f jé;'m”” AR 099 12.06 72.40 0.00 22,800,487 80 | 1 &
rg [[UPUTRILIRSEARATIARS | 5055 12.08 18.10 0.00 22,800,505.90 | X%
19 [joh IR R EERATIAKE |00 1208 144.80 0.00 22,800,650.70| I
80 ”{zj_L'/'rﬁ%rEg%f‘?ﬁ%%F JUDKSE0R.6 | 5002 19.08 108.60 0.00 22,800,759.30 | XZ
81 ;igg’g%ﬁfﬁggg”g'j;\”J“ﬂ7”‘% 2022-12-06 470.60 0.00 22,801,229.90 | X2
82 g%iﬂég’jgﬁ%ﬁﬂ“ﬁﬁ/\““‘ﬂﬂ(# 2022-12-06 108.60 0.00 22,801,338.50 | X%
83 |p0 UTHDERSBREHIRZAN AR | 50001206 108.60 0.00 22,801,447.10 | X8
g (LB PRIPFEEARATNAAR | 50001206 36.20 0.00]  22,801,483.30| X%
85 ‘]'%5'*"3"(')lgj'{;ﬂﬂflfygﬁfoﬁf"ﬁﬁmﬁMF“ 2022-12-06 398.20 0.00 22,801,881.50 | X%
86 "%;E'ﬂé’jé‘%}%H}gg‘”gﬁm AFILARIE 1 5009 10.06 72.40 0.00 22,801,953.90 | X%
87 K;ﬂ%gfiﬂ,{bzmg‘Lj]ff;;(\);“]ﬂ 2022-12-06 687.80 0.00 22,802,641.70| X%
88 gf;oig"gﬂ /,m*%%f*;“gmr;/\“MHA 2022-12-06 72.40 0.00 22,802,714.10 | X%

| & ] g%'*;ﬁ?ﬁ?%ﬁ*gﬂ/@%;ﬂﬂ;; 2022-12-06 144.80 0.00 22,802,858.90 | X%
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90 ",ﬁ‘”}',ﬁ'];‘ijf‘;fﬂii‘]ﬁg"i'“;gﬂ’ign‘,‘ 2022-12-06 289.60 0.00 22,803,148.50 | X %
91 llffrr;ﬂ)}i;ﬁ’l‘%”g;ﬁf‘mﬁ'ﬂ;“ﬂ | 2022-12-06 506.80 0.00 22,803,655.30| X%k
o7 (HES1I ARG b3 _’“ "‘lf | 2022.12.08 36.20 0.00 22,803,691.50| i
93 2();‘3'”&‘733??;%%*;Jgg‘;“ ANAKE | 0201206 72.40 0.00 22,803,763.90 | X &
g4 [JRBH FRBIS0S. 6250/ W (B621~ T ) o o6 470,60 0.00 22,804,234.50 | X%
95 ﬁg%ﬁm]lﬂﬂ\#lo*g B2/ (840278 | 5000 12.08 36.20 0.00 22,804,270.70 | XI5
96 (”)%i”'f’“"’*”’z“ﬁ* BL0S. 6270/1E (730-74 2022-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,804,306.90 | XJZ %
o7 [WERLIAKBIGS. 6250/1 Q96519 [ 0 s 54.30 0.00 22,804,361.20 | X%
98 gg;’éﬂgg%%g:f%ﬁwﬂ'm]ﬂ’J\%F 2022-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,804,397 40 | X%
99 iﬁw"‘?ﬁi”ﬁ7k%*3‘ B2TC/IE (5045091 5005 10,06 18.10 0.00 22,804,415.50| X%
100 WARBHEILAAE. 6250/ 981986 [ 000 1) 06 18.10 0.00(  22,804,433.60 %
01 [IXHFIIAKE2063. 6270/ L406-142 |00 1o o6 72.40 0.00 22,804,506.00 | XI5
102 i{%iﬁﬁ&ﬂ“”‘”ﬁ’ﬁ%o*& 6270/ 5= 002-12-06 36.20 0.00 22,804,542.20 | XI %5
103 i%:;ﬁ;;“?}%y % 342“; ARIAAIIO 099 12.06 36.20 0.00 22,804,578.40| I %HE
104 1'f§';7'v"}"'H‘-‘Mlﬁﬂ‘%*& 6276/ (91=9 | 500 1906 18.10 0.00 22,804,596.50 | XI5
105 glf FITAKIIB0S. 6270/W (6785— [ ) 1 o 651.60 0.00 22,805,248.10/ X%
106 "f;';g"jw”ﬂ ACTELo*3. 6258/08 (3262|5000 42.06 54.30 0.00 22,805,302.40 | X%
107 :'g*%mu)?l?k%%*& B2/ 1395 =140 | 5059 19.06 18.10 0.00 22,805,320.50 | XI#
108 ‘l%i)%q? HFRBEI0HS. 6200/W (13531 1500 10 06 54.30 0.00 22,805,374.80 | X%
109 g%é‘gm'%”ﬁm%“*& B20L/ME (S182°5 | 500 12.06 181.00 0.00 22,805,555.80 | X%
110 "& PR ST AU, 6276/ 0 (T33-T38 | 5000 15 06 18.10 0.00 22,805,573.90| X%
111 ‘L%I)J‘J””H“HM%*B' 620L/ME (1633716 | 00 42.06 18.10 0.00 22,805,592.00 | XiI%e
112 |1 LA K $5+3. 627/1 (268-273) 2022-12-06 18.10 0.00 22,805,610.10 | X123
113 g?‘;ﬂﬁ'llﬂ*%*& 620C/ML (2208722 | 505 1206 18.10 0.00 22,805,628.20 | X%
114 K?ﬁfé]]ﬂ*%*& 6200/TE 201320\ 005 42.06 18.10 0.00 22,805,646.30| X7
115 i%*mﬁuﬁ*ﬁ'm*g' 6270/WE (182719 | )05 12.06 54.30 0.00 22,805,700.60 | X%
116 "&ﬁ&*u}“ﬂ’k PR 6250/18 (IT698L | 00 1206 18.10 0.00 22,805,718.70| X%
117 'ﬁ”‘ FAELAAYGHS. 6270/ (290-295 | 5000 10 06 18.10 0.00 22,805,736.80| X%
118 | JEFOGRILAAKHG. 6278/ 273821 | o) 15 06 18.10 0.00 22,805,754.90 | X147
119 g%'zw['E’ﬁ]“g?r”g;é[zwm”ﬂ“’_ 2022-12-06 9,216.00 0.00 22,814,970.90| X%k
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120 2{}_._}5%')%]5'_‘ o 'E‘Jzt";l’z‘l_]ﬁft—‘fl_ 2022-12-06 6,144.00 0.00 22,821,114.90| X1 %3
121 gﬁ%”“”“}wﬂw_“’“‘ﬂil‘m”” 2022-12-06 5,760.00 0.00(  22,826,874.90| X%
122 [RECRFORFUAETIOIEALRE |0 3,840.00 0.00|  22,830,714.90| X%
123 ‘)'%I'l'é'_“2'&;13?fj}._lfﬁiﬂﬁ;m;'ﬁ;mﬁ]0 2022-12-06 13,824.00 0.00 22,844,538.90 | X%
124 %;‘;'_“gg%ﬁﬁﬂ—;é*,fgﬁfﬁ“mﬂ]O 2022-12-06 9,216.00 0.00 22,853,754.90 | X%
125 | x5 R 20229F 7 B B4l L 4 2022-12-06 8,015.00 0.00 22,861,769.90| X%
126 [ XIFREE2022457 A i 2% 2022-12-06 5,344.00 0.00 22,867,113.90 | x| Fik
127 |loxlk20224F 11— 12 A1) R R4 2022-12-06 1,603.00 0.00 22,868,716.90| X1
128 |37k 520224 11 — 12 A g Fn g8 2022-12-06 1,069.00 0.00 22,869,785.90| x| %7
129 |{eXU#B2022487T— 128 AL 4 2022-12-07 3,618.00 0.00 22,873,403.90 | X%
130 | BxIE202267— 12 7 45 B30 2 2022-12-07 2,412.00 0.00 22,875,815.90 | X%
131 W C20224F 10~ 12 A4 T Bd 2022-12-07 7,387.00 0.00 22,883,202.90| xIIZF
132 |3 50202248 10— 12 F 4 A 70 2022-12-07 4,925.00 0.00 22,888,127.90 | x| &
133 Tﬁ’%&'ggg%i‘?m‘ﬁ'mﬁ/‘ﬂzw:HO 2022-12-07 5,600.00 0.00 22,893,727.90 | % F
134 E';%‘E;g:%?' WHTIRAR20226610 | o500 49,07 39,592.00 0.00 22,933,319.90| X%
135 E';%’gj{%g%%}m’ﬁmfi}ﬂzogziﬂo 2022-12-07 30,128.00 0.00 22,963,447.90| X1 E
136 i%qjd'""'E’m@%*”“%ﬁ“f‘”’*\a";'5'*::?'?"*‘ 2022-12-07 985.60 0.00 22,964,433.50| X%
137 gg{gmﬁnlﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁmozzfﬁ1OHﬁ;\)‘ 2022-12-07 6,816.00 0.00 22,971,249.50| %
138 ;[fg;;hﬁi%ﬂmﬁ%’fﬁlﬁé‘ﬂz“?f“”OH B8 | 2000.12.07 4,544.00 0.00 22,975,793.50 | X%
139 g%%';gggg;&?""r (Hil& o 20 2022-12-07 6,048.00 0.00 22,981,841.50 | X% #
140 g%?ﬁggrgg;ﬂmf EHEEDO 201 5000 1207 4,032.00 0.00 22,985,873.50| xI &3
141 ;&g;ﬁgg%z@%wm)‘ CHREHO 5| 50001007 422.00 0.00 22,986,295.50 | X1
142 g;{;@ﬁ@"ﬁ‘“’“”“JE)\Efﬂﬁgﬁﬂﬁ 2022-12-08 27,500.00 0.00 23,013,795.50 | X% 3
143 E';%'Eﬁg;ﬁg‘”fﬁ‘ﬁm/L‘\ﬁ]zozzﬁzl1 2022-12-08 22,176.00 0.00 23,035,971.50 | X1
ag | LTS gg_é}:.%mw]WM\EJZOMH1 2022-12-08 14,784.00 0.00 23,050,755.50 | XI5
145 Wl 0 48 P 20224 12 3 45 o A1 4> 2022-12-08 31,500.00 0.00 23,082,255.50 | Xl HE
146 |l G2 ST 20224E 12 7 4 30 3% 2022-12-08 21,000.00 0.00 23,103,255.50 | X3
147 | WHRll 4R T %2 e Tk 3 2022-12-08 3,168.00 0.00 23,106,423.50| X/
148 B $120224E10~ 12 A izl 4 2022-12-08 3,215.00 0.00 23,109,638.50 | X3
149 [ B 11202248 10-12 3 4 5 FR 3% 2022-12-08 2,143.00 0.00 23,111,781.50 | X%
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75 I35 AW | WAsm | xMam £ @ | BFEA
150 Lm,#;-{_—_wm:@;[-':'i.é;‘—'[':ﬁ sz 4 2022-12-08 7,920.00 0.00 23,119,701.50 | X &%
151 ‘lﬁ%ﬂ:éiﬁZOZZ-ﬁE()—]zHfﬁ\’éﬂ:@_gﬁ't,, | 2022-12-08 5,280.00 0.00 23,124,981.50| I %
152 |I§z‘ﬂ'1§2022fﬁ1[;:°‘:'2-J?J ‘u'rﬁ]im‘?? 2022-12-09 2,722.00 0.00 23,127,703.50| X &
153 |{ELZ20224E10— 12 F 44 10 78 2022-12-09 1,814.00 0.00 23,129,517.50 | 1l %3k
154 gg%ﬂﬁ?%g%%ﬁm2.\%2022@10—12 2022-12-09 5,594.00 0.00 23,135,111.50 | X 253
155 Eg%g%iﬁ";’?}”ajﬁw‘ﬁjzozzﬂzm_lz 2022-12-09 3,730.00 0.00 23,138,841.50 | X%
156 | i T AV R B A R A R sk T4t 2022-12-09 342.00 0.00 23,139,183 .50 | X2
157 AT 3CF20224E8— 12 A (T Bl 2022-12-09 4,590.00 0.00 23,143,773.50 | X &7
158 AT SCIF20224F8— 123 44375 7 2 2022-12-09 3,060.00 0.00 23,146,833.50 | Xl # e
159 |We#sAL 20226011 — 12 A 44t fl 4 2022-12-09 4,082.00 0.00 23,150,915.50 | Xl &
160 |W# L F20224511 — 128 4 3 % 2022-12-09 2,722.00 0.00 23,153,637.50 | X%k
161 !gf%;‘gf}%ﬁ%ﬁ,—ggﬁnﬁg 2022811 2022-12-12 3,830.00 0.00 23,157,467.50 | X35
162 ;’%Tgo'gglgﬂjl;}fg%!;ﬁ‘r WA 5021212 2,554.00 0.00 23,160,021.50 | X% 5%
163 |5 /NT20224E1 1 — 12 A Rl 4 2022-12-12 14,160.00 0.00 23,174,181.50 | X & #
164 |35 /NT20224E1 1 — 12 8 & H 3% 2022-12-12 9,440.00 0.00 23,183,621.50 | X &
165 | R M20224F 12 B 45 FLHL L4 2022-12-12 540.00 0.00 23,184,161.50 | Xl
166 ﬂ%l%gﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁf“mﬁmwm 2022-12-12 31,152.00 0.00 23,215,313.50 | XI5
167 gf%gglﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁgslmmazomﬁz 2022-12-12 20,768.00 0.00 23,236,081.50 | X #E
168 'll%f'llz'gﬁﬁff%%gﬁ””D“’MZOMHIH 2022-12-12 2,496.00 0.00 23,238,577.50 | X
169 ;'%ngﬁ%{fig%ﬂ‘ﬁ'r 20226108 1 50004212 1,664.00 0.00 23,240,241.50| X2
170 }'f%;gimmzmﬁx‘ﬁmwf"?'Eﬁ”w‘i 2022-12-12 726.00 0.00 23,240,967.50 | X%
171 %;;mTﬁ?ﬁEB‘(}_ﬁfrﬁ*?ﬁ’t}*\'}EZOQZiﬁlZH{ﬁ%‘ 2022-12-12 484.00 0.00 23,241,451.50| X%
172 |BRIAE2022458 — 12 A L4 2022-12-12 9,000.00 0.00 23,250,451.50 | X% e
173 |M BRI #E20224F8 — 12 A Gy B T Y 2022-12-12 6,000.00 0.00 23,256,451.50 | X%
174 E‘E%E%iﬁﬂ%m&/A\aszﬁ0 2022-12-13 3,780.00 0.00 23,260,231.50 | Xl
175 %gg%gg%ﬁﬂ&%mma2022??-10 2022-12-13 2,520.00 0.00 23,262,751.50 | x|k
176 | B SC20224FE 10 A3 Bl 4 2022-12-13 9,907.00 0.00 23,272,658.50 | X5
177 |38 SC 4020224210 7 483 4% 2022-12-13 6,605.00 0.00 23,279,263.50 | XIl# e
178 | B ST a8 2022-12-13 472.00 0.00 23,279,735.50 | x|
179 |IBIEEZF2022¢E 10 B T Rl 2022-12-13 10,888.00 0.00 23,290,623.50 | X%
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180 |Iig 52022 g AL, » ;;:52022-12-13 7,259.00 0.00 23,297,882.50 | X% e
181 ll&zi%%l%ﬁzozzﬂimﬂ "I /S%rﬂtf?i : 2022-12-13 8,330.00 0.00 23,306,212.50 | X% 3
182 |IKm 3520224710 3 Pt = 2022-12-13 5,554.00 0.00 23,311,766.50| X%
183 g%&gﬁﬁgﬁmmw._Bumﬁlzmﬁr 2022-12-13 1,213.00 0.00 23,312,979.50| x| %3t
184 ﬁ;ﬁ"""]‘; R PHM 2022012 B 2022-12-13 808.00 0.00 23,313,787.50 | X134
185 %gLilg;ﬂzlume”m_ AEEIZ L hpp 1213 5,130.00 0.00 23,318,917.50 | X1 %%
186 ﬁfg%g’;x“ﬂf” Hn L] 20224812 2022-12-13 3,420.00 0.00 23,322,337.50 | X3
187 ;’%C;\','E;;iﬁh'“ ECAHRILT 20220012 | o 1g 4,808.00 0.00 23,327,145 50 | X145
188 |17 '\'i&';;ggx'“"'_)“_BUI':*E”['IWOZZiﬁ]2 2022-12-13 3,205.00 0.00 23,330,350.50 | %1%
189 'J'i"”' PRLLFIOR-202FI RO BH [ 5000 101 6,156.00 0.00 23,336,506.50 | X%tk
190 |t 20224E 10 8 -20234F 1 3 43 & 1 7% 2022-12-13 4,104.00 0.00 23,340,610.50 | XI|# 4k
191 |\l [ 2220224E 10— 12 A 43 1~ B AL S 2022-12-13 2,660.00 0.00 23,343,270.50 | XI5
192 | 24 202245 10— 12 F 4 30 2 2022-12-13 1,774.00 0.00 23,345,044.50/ X1 5
193 Ez‘ééﬂg’ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁgm TN | 0001213 9,907.00 0.00 23,354,951.50 | 275
194 ['}'Z'(;_'QIQ',TIZEJ;ﬁg’,{j%mozw”mh 2022-12-13 6,605.00 0.00 23,361,556.50| /%3
195 "&ﬂﬁm""M”OH15_202:"“'1514';”— 2022-12-13 13,073.00 0.00 23,374,629.50 | %1%
196 E;EE!”E:{HOH15—2”23”:1514E'% 2022-12-13 8,716.00 0.00 23,383,345.50 | %)%
197 |WAE 202249 — 10 A 1A i fr L 4 2022-12-13 2,568.00 0.00 23,385,913.50| X1 7
198 | RE BEZ220224F9— 10 F a3l 5 2022-12-13 1,712.00 0.00 23,387,625.50 | XZ#E
199 |MeAEEEE2022459— 10 A T B4 2022-12-13 13,780.00 0.00 23,401,405.50 | X1 %3
200 | AE HBE20224E9— 10 7 a1 3% 2022-12-13 9,186.00 0.00 23,410,591.50 | x| F#E
201 |MBRIEAB2022459— 10 A1) B RIS 2022-12-13 12,233.00 0.00 23,422,824.50| x| &
202 | REE AE20224E9— 10 7 4 B FD 8 2022-12-13 8,156.00 0.00 23,430,980.50 | X1 &5
203 "_5,”']”"mﬂﬂmmﬁlzrmzmlm{NF" 2022-12-14 5,928.00 0.00 23,436,008.50 | X%
204 gzrlnhmmm&zﬁﬂ PR02FR2RBER | 000 12144 3,952.00 0.00 23,440,860.50 | X7
205 |[(QZEHEZE 2022429 — 12 Ay Bl S 2022-12-14 11,856.00 0.00 23,452,716.50 | XI| FiHE
206 [ 222022 5F9— 127 5 H 4 2022-12-14 7,904.00 0.00 23,460,620.50 | X 1
207 | BRIKIR20224E T — 12 F R AR 4 2022-12-14 4,234.00 0.00 23,464,854 .50 x| %
208 |HBEVKER20224F T — 12 a5 F gt 2022-12-14 2,822.00 0.00 23,467,676.50| X1 % %
209 | BROKEA20224E7 — 12 BB SR L4 2022-12-14 5,861.00 0.00 23,473,537.50 | X3

BT 175

TETR: 2023-01-16

[ UL ]




%Eﬁ‘llﬁti'ifﬂiélﬂéx\fﬁi%

f s : 20224E12 3

A fr q:mﬁ-r._azgmzm-fm11545:%1&&_@-& .
e Vi m s ST e w | krem | xmem | 2 & | ars ]
210 (Wl bm202 ‘aL 12 A E ‘ 2022-12-14 3,907.00 0.00 23,477,444 50| x|
211 'l_"i;%'ilié ﬁg?ﬁ"‘”lﬁi j’“”ﬂw 2022-12-14 2,880.00 0.00 23,480,324.50 | x|
212 M;%’?ZE’T'E;‘” RATIZFNALL | s 1214 1,820.00 0.00 23,482,244.50 | X%
213 ;'%Eﬁ%&g”“”m WRIS=20231A 1 )95 12,14 8,276.00 0.00 23,490,520.50 | %1%
214 ;'%E‘Bfg%}g‘ FIR0ZEEIORIS =202 [ s 45 14 5,518.00 0.00 23,496,038.50| X%
215 (WS EPRIIT 202246 10— 12 A RS | 2022-12.14 5,940.00 0.00 23,501,978.50| X% 1
216 |ICHs o ERII 202248 10— 12 8 {70 9 2022-12-14 3,960.00 0.00 23,505,938.50 | x|
217 "f?;%’{'”“ggﬂﬁ%“’ﬁm AR 0201014 15,120.00 0.00 23,521,058.50 | X% 7
218 qﬁzljz')%'}"{fijﬁiﬁﬁtp‘ G IRAF 2022910 2022-12-14 10,080.00 0.00 23,531,138.50 | X1l
219 g;&g"”mlmﬂ15*2023;'”51‘””" 2022-12-14 12,580,00 0.00 23,543,718.50 | X%
220 | FMNZFIORIS =202 AIET )00 1514 8,387.00 0.00 23,562,105.50 | XI5
221 |2 20224 10— 12 T B fde 2022-12-14 756.00 0.00 23,552,861.50| X2
222 |\ ZEE £20224F 10— 123 e E 2022-12-14 504.00 0.00 23,553,365.50 | X%
223 ;g;g%mozzfmﬂ15—20231‘1*:1)5.1145)‘ 2022-12-15 13,850.00 0.00 23,567,215.50 | /%
294 [pLPHECHREEILAS =200 IBIRE [ 5055 1545 9,234.00 0.00 23,576,449.50 | X125
225 ‘J%E'Il;ﬁ]g'zigfﬁ?gl‘l ‘;}}ﬂ} 02T 20001215 2,009.00 0.00 23,578,458.50 | XIZ: 7
226 ﬂ;%‘iﬂﬂz‘ﬁogi‘fﬂ%lfgﬁw’ 2025 00212.15 1,339.00 0.00 23,579,797.50| X%
227 }1;}-1&?;;»;52022 FLAL =20 AAT | 0 1915 4,347.00 0.00 23,584,144.50 | XI|% 7
228 %;{?Jmuma:m::mﬁ15—2023&21}%145% 2022-12-15 2,898.00 0.00 23,587,042.50 | Xl
229 MM T 20204 12 ] R4 2022-12-15 1,776.00 0.00 23,588,818.50| X%
230 |WoH 2 F 202240 127 2 28 2022-12-15 1,184.00 0.00 23,590,002.50 | %
231 "%T;ggggﬁgﬁ' REIRAR022% | 000 1215 4,439.00 0.00 23,594,441.50| XI %36
232 "_"%%E{?’ljg}’fg'}’é;“]zozw‘]m16 2022-12-15 3,800.00 0.00 23,598,241.50 | %%
233 ”—}Zlgl(;;lgll]:"?}c]ﬁig@ﬁﬁ[friﬁ VRIZOZZEEIZANG | 500 1945 2,534.00 0.00 23,600,775.50 | XI5
234 [tk 2022411 — 202341 AT A4 2022-12-15 170.00 0.00 23,600,945.50| X%
235 kA Z20224E 11 —20234F ] F1 45 i 2% 2022-12-15 114.00 0.00 23,601,059.50 | x| Z#E
236 |ICHEHEIB2022410— 12 A4 felll & 2022-12-16 5,850.00 0.00 23,606,909.50 | XIZEH
237 WO IB20224E 10— 12 F1 4 53 9y 2022-12-16 3,900.00 0.00 23,610,809.50 | X%
238 |l k202245 — 127 (5 L4 2022-12-16 5,400.00 0.00 23,616,209.50| X%
239 X B ik20224E7 — 12 A & Mk 2022-12-16 3,600.00 0.00 23,619,809.5&%%%#&@
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240 | T{g‘,'ﬁf{?ﬂg%ﬁqJ”‘I‘“ e "J"”gl’: 2022-12-16 6,659.00 0.00 23,626,468.50 | X%
241 IIﬂzau--T-Mﬂt‘:‘ﬁ;q —wﬂmﬁrm,tn \1{, 2022-12-16 7,034.00 0.00 23,633,502.50 | XI5
242 \WHF fffzozw?—r hw}%» A 2022-12-16 4,690.00 0.00 23,638,192.50 | 1| Fi#
243 |WITER 202242 10— 12 A 15T AL 4 2022-12-16 2,772.00 0.00 23,640,964.50 | 1| 73
244 NEIERKER20224210— 12 F1 i v 9t 2022-12-16 1,848.00 0.00 23,642,812.50| X%
245 |WRBEIE3R20224E 11— 128 ) Bl 4 2022-12-16 11,623.00 0.00 23,654,435.50 | x| &
246 |UTBRETR20224611 — 12 F 4 2 2022-12-16 7,749.00 0.00 23,662,184.50 | Xi| 2 3
247 | RE 20224811 — 128 ] B4 2022-12-16 7,614.00 0.00 23,669,798.50 | x| = #
248 | EFR20224F11— 12 F & H0 7% 2022-12-16 5,076.00 0.00 23,674,874.50 | X F=
749 e 2 B SR 3T o T ot 2022-12-16 810.00 0.00 23,675,684 .50 | X i
250 [WCRRFS20224E 11 — 12 F4HALHL 4 2022-12-16 3,967.00 0.00 23,679,651.50 | X T
251 TR F520224F 11— 12 R 3t 2022-12-16 2,645.00 0.00 23,682,296.50 | xI|%:
252 |™ 2‘;12'?‘;{;}%559“"“* (Filiz k) 20 2022-12-16 6,048.00 0.00 23,688,344.50 | x| F
253 nsgigluégggﬁzgummr (H@a k) 20 2022-12-16 4,032.00 0.00 23,692,376.50 | x| i
254 g%f#;#rﬁwm" OISO 2 hp010.16 422.00 0.00 23,602,798.50 | xI%
255 [WIEEFE20224E6— 12 F 8 4 2022-12-16 18,375.00 0.00 23,711,173.50 | x|
256 [ 5R202245E6 — 12 AR A 3 2022-12-16 12,250.00 0.00 23,723,423.50 | X7 HE
257 |IEHIS020224E4 — 12 ) R L% 2022-12-16 28,080.00 0.00 23,751,503.50 | X%
258 [ HIL20224E — 12 A B, 2022-12-16 18,720.00 0.00 23,770,223.50 | Xi|# e
259 |\ FEE20224E12 A% ) B4 2022-12-16 3,704.00 0.00 23,773,927.50 | X F#E
260 Y FEHFEE2022MF 128 (1 % 2022-12-16 2,469.00 0.00 23,776,396.50 | X3
261 E"{E%Eﬁiﬂﬁw‘#“W\”T)Ozm 1 2020-12-16 3,780.00 0.00 23,780,176.50 | X%
262 'WL“;;?W“I' M5 A e 2 =1 2022511 2022-12-16 2,520.00 0.00 23,782,696.50 | x| F&
263 '{%E%nfﬁgﬁ%}?gmy finf 20224 2022-12-16 4,608.00 0.00 23,787,304.50 | X%
264 'ﬂ%g%fﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬁ;}%mﬁ’r 20225 2022-12-16 3,072.00 0.00 23,790,376.50 | x| &3t
265 111%}%%||J;{)g;f%ﬁﬁgllfr%£x‘zozztr 2022-12-16 4,608.00 0.00 23,794,984.50 | X117
266 ;’%g’ﬁ'}rr ;g%ﬁ?ﬁfﬁ&g‘”mozm 2022-12-16 3,072.00 0.00 23,798,056.50 | || FF
267 XIRUE20224F 10— 12 A 4y Fil 4 2022-12-19 3,746.00 0.00 23,801,802.50 | Xi|#
268 [T XIRUBL0224E 10— 12 A 4 & 7 7% 2022-12-19 2,497.00 0.00 23,804,299 50 | X%
269 |WCHkmIE20224F 11 — 12 A0 A4 2022-12-19 2,340.00 0.00 23,806,639.50| /754
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270 |t |1§_¢ a1 1= 12 sl ol 2022-12-19 1,560.00 0.00 23,808,199.50 |3l
—2;_1% }'ﬂ'?\'%‘h’:&if'@f AR '.“5_'”””“'_ 2022-12-19 34,387.00 000  23,842,586.50| XI%
272 ;'EE}#E;T_{E;W%— 2022-12-19 22,925.00 0.00 23,865,511.50| X153
273 ﬁ;}'}lmﬂjﬁf*”[“ AARAFANZEIZ | 000 101 11,120.00 0.00 23,876,631.50| X%
274 "%QJEF&MFM”” IRAF20220012 ) 00 191 7,414.00 0.00 23,884,045.50| X%t
275 IJ’%I?;;}J‘J;%E% VERBRRAM2028E12 | 11 5,485.00 0.00 23,889,530.50 | %i% 1
276 "?Eikﬂggﬂi‘mM‘:Hﬁmma20225‘:"12 2022-12-19 3,657.00 0.00 23,893,187.50| x5
277 K'@éi’ﬁfﬁ?g;{J}H",Lf}%i BF2022EOR | 90221210 36,864.00 0.00 23,930,051.50| X%t
278 T;T%gﬁfg?m Fg’#égﬁ/\w“mrgﬂ 2022-12-19 24,576.00 0.00 23,954,627.50 | X%t
279 MR % 20224E8— 10 (4t 4 2022-12-19 5,724.00 0.00 23,960,351.50| XI5
280 |1 %:20204E8— 103 13 HL B 2022-12-19 3,816.00 0.00 23,964,167.50| X%
281 "ﬁ[;%'{'};gﬁ%gmm””“‘mKM\EZW 2022-12-19 22,000.00 0.00 23,986,167.50 | X3
282 L[B%‘é}lﬁ;%gm MR IR A 812022 | on 1919 2,052.00 0.00 23,988,219.50| X2
283 "T"I';%'{"iiﬁ‘”ﬂ%;“ﬂqc NREHIRARI2022 | 500 1910 1,368.00 0.00 23,989,587.50 | X125
284 [\K) ARARZEIZAIO=2028TIRISAT | 005 15 1 15,201.00 0.00 24,004,788.50| X%
285 iﬁa‘"ﬁmozm]zﬁ16_2023@):"“55% 2022-12-19 10,134.00 0.00 24,014,922.50| X%
286 WS HEFS20224E 12 A )T RS 2022-12-19 62,274.00 0.00 24,077,196.50 | x| F
287 WA #EFS20224F12 A i 2 2022-12-19 41,516.00 0.00 24,118,712.50 | Xl FH
288 | TEEL20224E 10— 12, 4 Al L 4 2022-12-19 4,896.00 0.00 24,123,608.50 | XI%3
289 |1 TL20224F10— 12 A 44530 2 2022-12-19 3,264.00 0.00 24,126,872.50| X%
290 ;I%%%EEZOZZ-’IEEIOHSH—2023521)?7]3%?5 2022-12-19 8,096.00 0.00 24,134,968.50| X%
291 ;ligxﬁtzozzﬂzloﬂslﬂ—2023f|£1ﬂ7El"§ 2022-12-19 5,398.00 0.00 24,140,366.50 | %%
292 |INZETHE20225E 12 B ARG & 2022-12-19 1,664.00 0.00 24,142,030.50 | %IFFHE
293 |23 #4720224F 12 A s 81 2 2022-12-19 1.110.00 0.00 24,143,140.50| X%
294 %;',Lﬁpl%z’a‘ﬁj“”ﬁm‘ KEI20226F 12 2022-12-19 2,800.00 0.00 24,145,940.50 | | &4k
295 ggﬁg%g@%ﬂm"f*]'ﬁﬁ/“\ﬁjzozzﬂzlz 2022-12-19 19,796.00 0.00 24,165,736.50 | X%
296 Eg%g%m@%ﬂmﬁm2537202%”2 2022-12-19 15,064.00 0.00 24,180,800.50| X%
297 ‘gqﬂ TR EBIRARLRTA | ) 15 19 492.80 0.00 24,181,293.30 | x| &
298 ;'%rhgj)gﬁ%ﬁ’?ﬁ%ﬂ 20226107 2022-12-19 13,824.00 0.00 24,195 117.30| %I %3
299 ;’%r‘%gﬂ%?ﬁﬁg@w R0 5000 1219 9,216.00 0.00 24,204,333.30 | XI%
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300 (FEEHRLZ ﬁﬁf‘mm i '_'9." (”"‘J‘ | 2022:12:05 0.00 22,000.00 24,182,333.30| X%
301|423 L4421 ’Mﬁﬂ 1 2022-12-05 0.00 13,000.00 24,169,333.30 | )%
302 | e i 4L 7 rim., f fwr? 2022-12-05 0.00 10,000.00 24,159,333.30 | 146
303 TR R 2022-12-05 0.00 6,030.00 24,153,303.30| 5 i
304 SMERLIESBEEL | 0 1005 0.00 3,500.00 24,149,803.30| X1/ {4
305 J%E{ﬂggg%ﬁfﬁ'é RN 2022-12-05 0.00 4,000.00 24,145,803.30 | A4t
306 {jr;é%” ARALTHRELETI [ 00 1905 0.00 1,600.00 24,144,203.30 | BF AL
307 )j)zgq{gfﬁ r£z‘§i§+ CHEREEHE) 38| 5 19.08 0.00 24,188.00 24,120,015.30 | X{4&
308 {%;%%“'” TRARANREURGHERER | o000 15 o7 0.00 451.22 24,119,564.08 | X%
309 E_]j'— BB ARNZFLRABTHEARE [ o o 0.00 10,437.84 24,109,126.24 | %755
310 ﬁ*’”rm%ﬁ’%m THARPAFEE | 5009 4013 0.00 1,248.99 24,107,877.25 | 755,
an [WERBEFRANLEN=2AGBAEE | 5000 1515 0.00 1,709.99 24,106,167.26| 755
312 E*‘rﬂj TR0 LZAGIIER | o000 10 4a 0.00 56,280.45 24,049,886.81 | XI5
313 ﬁzﬁmﬂ%%momﬁ“Hﬁiﬁﬁmwﬁ 2022-12-13 0.00 96,496.85 23,953,389.96 | XI %7
314 |[FIRKBS 4 H20224E 11 745 55 7=Hh 2022-12-13 0.00 59,255.98 23,894,133.98| 15
315 X}%i‘};gfﬁmm“ﬁm*%%gﬁ 1 20221214 0.00 21.76 23,894,112.22| %I %3
316 %g;\;{“%ﬁzmﬂz“HW’J‘WF‘%ME 2022-12-14 0.00 1,702.08 23,892,410, 14 | X%
317 Ejgg%ﬁtﬁﬂ)%%%ﬂﬂIﬂfh‘ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%r 2022-12-14 0.00 476.98 23,891,933.16 | XI5
318 }f;;%;éf%'”ZOZOT”m\m"r”""mﬂ@ 2022-12-14 0.00 7,123.35 23,884,800.81 | X%
319 %;’ggﬁﬁﬁ’%g"zm“mﬁmzﬁﬁ%mg 2022-12-14 0.00 1,629.39 23,883,180.42 | %3
320 |5 1L At R 200248 11 73 13 7044 M o 2022-12-14 0.00 550.99 23,882,629.43| X
321 |[fFePILf A R20224F ) | BT | 2022-12-14 0.00 19.42 23,882,610.01 |}iBH |
322 ﬁgﬁiﬂ** CHERE> THBRTEE | 00 4514 0.00 1,500.00 23,881,110.01 | Hifi 3¢
323 ggﬁigﬁg“r—:J?F?E*H@ML%M%ﬂ- 2022-12-15 0.00 38,000.00 23,843,110.01 | S HIE
324 |{f HL A3 o L1 534 B = 4 B9 0 A 5 90 2022-12-15 0.00 10,800.00 23,832,310.01 | 20 1%
325 ;L%FP L FARAAT BI20285E L ¢l 4 2022-12-15 0.00 2,700.00 23,829,610.01 | XU3E3
326 ;7§7Zf;§§?13§20“¢f5 CRAHE | 90001915 0.00 3,540.00 23,826,070.01 | X3
327 %i“”isﬂ%yei“ PZRBARIAL | o000 12,19 0.00 40,770.00 23,785,300.01 | X518
398 [k 2216 55202245 11 A G b L 4 2022-12-20 1,908.00 0.00 23,787,208.01| X%
329 [ 2E202248 11 4 P 2 2022-12-20 1,272.00 0.00 23,788,480.01 | X%
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330 g};ﬁgﬁ%ﬁr@“ﬁ'5“‘f‘*"'ﬂ2”'”?_"":{f"""?:_jf' 2022-12-20 8,064.00 0.00 23,796,544.01 | X %5
331 %‘;};;ﬁi*fvi‘“mmu}“““ 2022-12-20 5,376.00 0.00 23,801,920.01| X%
332 [er~ TRePERR B St A RS A T4 2% 2022-12-20 563.20 0.00 23,802,483.21| X%
333 I 4 H20220F 1- 12 B (L4 2022-12-20 10,080.00 0.00 23,812,563.21 | X%k
334 I8 4 Wi20224F 1-12.8 43 & F g 2022-12-20 6,720.00 0.00 23,819,283.21 | X%
335 |R 202207128 63 L4 2022-12-20 16,128.00 0.00 23,835,411.21| 1%
336 IR 2022457- 127 3 20 2 2022-12-20 10,752.00 0.00 23,846,163.21 | X%
337 | PR 20234F1 —2 B 48 F14 2022-12-20 1,200.00 0.00 23,847,363.21 | X|&
338 |IHIIHER0204F 1 — 25 8 HR 28 2022-12-20 800.00 0.00 23,848,163.21 | X% 3%
339 |/ 202295~ 12 T B FLS 2022-12-20 19,584.00 0.00 23,867,747.21| X%
340 | 88202265 — 12 A (e BT 2022-12-20 13,056.00 0.00 23,880,803.21 | X%
341 |INFE A 3202248 10~ 12 44 R4 2022-12-20 5,796.00 0.00 23,886,599.21 | x|
342 |WFRAN M 20224 10— 12 3 i 2 2022-12-20 3,864.00 0.00 23,890,463.21 | X1 %53
343 l}l;’f;};;ﬂg%ﬁégﬂﬁﬂiﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬂibﬁjzozzﬂilz 2022-12-21 3,852.00 0.00 23,894,315.21 | &Y
344 g}géﬁg%jﬁ""kfi"liﬁmf*”“\mozzf"]2 2022-12-21 2,568.00 0.00 23,896,883.21 | X%
345 %""JJTﬁiﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂm"‘f‘"{"""‘E/A\aﬁ*{ﬁ T 200012.01 527.00 0.00 23,897,410.21 | X1 &k
346 |0 %0224 1 1A 1) LS 2022-12-21 9,907.00 0.00 23,907,317.21| XI &
347 |33 46202245 11 A (A EI B 2022-12-21 6,605.00 0.00 23,913,922.21 | XI5
348 I SCE R kT4 2022-12-21 472.00 0.00 23,914,394.21| X\ #
349 |ITFNATA20224 12 (3 AL 2022-12-21 3,328.00 0.00 23,917,722.21 | xI:5
350 |FhA I 20224F 12 F 4 5 1 2% 2022-12-21 2,218.00 0.00 23,919,940.21 | )3
351 I HEBL 20224 1 — 12 A p4h A Al 4 2022-12-21 2,568.00 0.00 23,922,508.21 | Xi|#HE
352 |WTREEREE20224E 1 1 — 12 A8 P gk 2022-12-21 1,712.00 0.00 23,924,220.21 | Xl FHE
353 |IKE HEE00224F 11 — L2 AT B HLA: 2022-12-21 13,780.00 0.00 23,938,000.21 | X1
354 | REMLZF20224E 11— 12 A B 2% 2022-12-21 9,186.00 0.00 23,947,186.21 | x| F
355 WK 820224 11 — 128 43 T R L4 2022-12-21 12,233.00 0.00 23,959,419.21 | X%
356 |l AE20224E 11 — 12 3 Im 3 2022-12-21 8,156.00 0.00 23,967,575.21 | XiZEH
357 ;@g%gﬂlr@ﬂ&ﬁmﬁa:wﬁ-‘12)%15} 2022-12-22 11,063.00 0.00 23,978,638.21 | X7
358 [ h o T IR OIRARORE 2R [0, 109 7,375.00 0.00 23,986,013.21 | Xl

| 359 ﬂﬁ;ﬂ%ﬂ'é”_’zgrz'ﬁ”fliﬁ{'ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ%;“:ﬁ“w 2022-12-22 13,824.00 0.00 23,999,837 21| X/ &
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%60 LI}SI;FHI;Q:_{:Eith‘lT-F;’:ﬂlLIL'TSITé:/A\E_JJhJ}::. 2022-12-22 9.216.00 0.00 24,009,053 21 | X%
361 Eﬁ’g%gjﬁé'3“3”51”“-ﬁ:':'.?—_z“-ﬁIE-'.I. | 2022-12:22 5,184.00 0.00 24,014,237 21| X5
362 3‘%??{25’;@“*'**“’m:_j’;** 2022-12-22 3,456.00 0.00 24,017,603 21| %1%
3 [ RO ) 1220 13,632.00 000 2403132521 ki
364 %gggmw"‘wmJlﬁ%ﬁzo%ﬁ]-lzﬁ 2022-12-22 9,088.00 0.00 24,040,413.21 | %3
365 g%gwomﬁmﬁ IBT20SELRIRT | 00 19,23 3,289.00 0.00 24,043,702.21 | X1 &k
366 gy T o0 FIORIS TR0 A MEE [ o 2,192.00 0.00 24,045,804.21 | i3
o7 |y VISR BRIIER AT IR 000 120 8,139.00 0.00 24,054,033 21 | X% 8
368 [[X0% 2 FARZFIZAN6=2028 I MISEHE | 0) 1 g 3,132.00 0.00|  24,057,165.21 |5
369 !g%%?ﬁmozg;rw]6—202””'%15'3% 2022-12-26 2,088.00 0.00 24,059,253.21 | X%
370 %E#g%? KIRRIRAEI20226F11-12 | o0r 1508 5,976.00 0.00 24,065,229.21 | X%
371 Eg%;}égw’mﬁmﬁ‘_HZOZZ{“FI1_12 2022-12-26 3,984.00 0.00 24,069,213.21| X &E
372 [ift o 1L HT IR B BT TR A ] S K T 7 2022-12-26 704.00 0.00 24,069,917.21| X%
373 I RITRI20224E9— 127 43 ) Bt 4 2022-12-26 6,240.00 0.00 24,076,157.21 | X%
374 (i RITHI20224E9— 128 (A ey 2022-12-26 4,160.00 0.00 24,080,317.21| X%
375 [ RiITRI2022479— 12 A48 R4 2022-12-26 12,557.00 0.00 24,092,874.21| X%
376 | RITHI20224E9— 127 {45 70 2% 2022-12-26 8,371.00 0.00 24,101,245.21 | Ml%ee
377 B FHE20226E 10— 12 AT B e 2022-12-26 11,016.00 0.00 24,112,261.21 | XIZ
378 |MefiiE 4620224210~ 12 A B B RS 2022-12-26 10,413.00 0.00 24,122 ,674.21 | X#
379 [ E HE20224F 10— 123 448 3 2 2022-12-26 6,942.00 0.00 24,129,616.21| X%
380 l'f;';%ﬂggﬁg%g%iﬁﬂmﬁjz”gz1“0 2022-12-26 24,494.00 0.00 24,154,110.21| %173
381 "};iz'g’ggiégmi”iﬁﬁw/“\ﬁjzozzf"10 2022-12-26 16,330.00 0.00 24,170,440 21| X3
382 |YSCWR BRR20224E 12 R4 B4 2022-12-26 5,832.00 0.00 24,176,272.21 | x| &3
383 | aR20224F 12 7 B 2 2022-12-26 3,888.00 0.00 24,180,160.21 | X Z#E
384 ‘ﬂ%%’jgiﬁfiﬁgﬁfﬁM”E‘")—ZO“’Z/TMH 2022-12-26 4,032.00 0.00 24,184,192.21 | X%
385 ‘1'%“_'3luz'%ﬁfrgEgﬁﬁﬁgmi”'ﬁ‘mowﬂzlJH 2022-12-26 2,688.00 0.00 24,186,880.21 | X%
386 [Tl 520224 10— 12 R4 2022-12-26 7,819.00 0.00 24,194,699.21 | X%
387 [ e RE20224F 10— 12,3 45 2 2022-12-26 5,213.00 0.00 24,199,912.21 | X%
388 SR ITIEAFIE. (Fe4 ) 2022-12-26 33,265.27 0.00 24,233,177 48| X%
389 ‘nglgﬁ%%gﬂwimm‘\EJZOMF‘IZ 2022-12-27 9,312.00 0.00 24,242,489.48 | X
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390 j’%‘%\'é‘;ﬂ l__'?ﬁtiﬂ"&f':ﬁ'h??i’y"“-z“??-'::m?- I| 20201227 6,208.00 0.00 24,248,697 48| X%
391 iig%g}ﬁiﬁ”“j"”f’“‘“?‘}“““l', 2022-12-27 13,910.00 0.00 24,262,607 48| X%
392 i@@%’?,j(ig;jﬁ%*ﬁﬁmj;‘:“lﬁ“wf 2022-12-27 9,274.00 0.00 24,271,881.48| x|
393 |RL A IH2020 48 — 12 B354 2022-12-27 48,300.00 0.00 24,320,181.48 | 1%
394 [Tkl 202248— 1273 2 50 g 2022-12-27 32,200.00 0.00 24,352,381.48 | Xi|%
395 ;@g;ﬁg?&lX"(Jl"-f.?Eﬂféin!::ﬁ‘i:i—flﬁ{63‘ 2022-12-27 31,248.00 0.00 24,383,629.48 | %%
396 ig;g;émﬁ'Mj’ﬁ‘fﬁé}_z“zf'“_mﬁ’\ 2022-12-27 20,832.00 0.00 24,404,461.48 | 3727
397 ;'g;g%;@ﬁﬂﬁ&mﬁ/“\Ej:“”'“"":[}lzﬁ 2022-12-27 13,300.00 0.00 24,417,761.48| X%
398 |ICXIZEE20224F8 A48 B R4 2022-12-27 8,015.00 0.00 24,425 776.48 | X%
399 |IXIZRAZ20224E8 B 4345 FN 2% 2022-12-27 5,344.00 0.00 24,431,120.48 | XZE 5
400 ll'gE’jﬂg?&%&m’gé””:[‘[’}mowﬁ10- 2022-12-27 3,627.00 0.00 24,434,747 48| X%
401 ;’%E%ﬁiﬁgEﬁm'ﬁ%””:[wozz"F’]O_ 2022-12-27 2,418.00 0.00 24,437,165.48 | X1 &5
402 | FAE202045 10— 12A T B Le 2022-12-27 2,748.00 0.00 24,439,913.48 | X%
403 |IKCH T AB20224F 10— 12, 45 T 2 2022-12-27 1,833.00 0.00 24,441 746 .48 | X
404 W B FH2022%E10— 12831 FHlE 2022-12-27 3,600.00 0.00 24,445,346 .48 | XI|FHE
405 | B T 46202241 0— 12 R B 2022-12-27 2,400.00 0.00 24,447,746.48| X
406 |WRITHFEY 2022-12-27 1,408.00 0.00 24,449,154.48 | X%
407 ;'ggfégﬁ’lﬂ%fﬁ%ﬁ;gﬂ?{’0221IZH 2022-12-27 2,496.00 0.00 24,451,650.48| X%
408 ;’%T%g‘ggﬁ%;}gﬁ%ﬁr2022HZH 2022-12-27 1,664.00 0.00 24,453,314.48 | X%
409 %&ﬁﬁgﬁfgﬁgﬁ,‘t’”IWE/A\EJZOZZ 2022-12-27 38,976.00 0.00 24,492,290 48| X1
410 l'?ﬁﬂg%ﬁfﬁgﬁ‘m FIRAR2022 1 090 1207 25,984.00 0.00 24,518,274.48 | X%
411 "{jﬁ %EE%;@E%%H” AIRAFZ02 | 409 42.27 9,552.00 0.00 24,527,826 48 | X %
412 g;!;@g%{fg%lgwﬂLﬁﬁﬁz\azozz 2022-12-27 6,368.00 0.00 24,534,194.48 | XI1F#%
413 |[CHFHTIT20224E9 A G i 4 2022-12-27 936.00 0.00 24,535,130.48 | X%
414 |BGERTIT 2022429 A (42 T0 2 2022-12-27 624.00 0.00 24,535,754.48 | X%
415 gﬁﬁuxzozxﬂﬁ—zozzfﬁsmﬁ PRE# | o020.10.27 34,474.00 0.00 24,570,228 48 | X%
416 | HITC20224F7 A — 2023 F6 A B HY | 2022-12-27 22,982.00 0.00 24,593,210.48 | XIZE
417 |WCTERHI20224F9 F 16— 128 LAF T R4 | 2022-12-27 29,230.00 0.00 24,622,440.48 | XIZE e
418 [ I fIAR20224F9 15— 1278 14 A0 98 2022-12-27 19,487.00 0.00 24,641,927.48 | X%
419 BB EZF20224E 11 A ) HS 2022-12-28 10,888.00 0.00 24,652,815 48 | X F i
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420 ' > 2022-12-28 7,259.00 0.00 24,660,074 .48 | X135
421 (s f*umjﬁ'&.n 1761 '|I_L 2022-12-28 8,330.00 0.00 24,668,404.48 | X %
422 Wi B35 20224E11 A e g 2022-12-28 5,554.00 0.00 24,673,958.48| X%
423 %i%’}g?ﬁ;ﬂjj ERMARZZEI0 T 0251208 1,980.00 0.00 24,675,938.48 | X%
424 ﬁg%’}'ﬁg%hﬂ}ﬂ VRIZ0ZZEI0 5009 12,08 1,320.00 0.00 24,677,258.48| x| %1
425 [IEAIETE20224E5— 12 48 R4 2022-12-28 44,419.00 0,00 24,721,677.48| X%
426 (MR TE202245— 12 T 38 2022-12-28 29,613.00 0.00 24,751,290.48 | X255
427 g%j;%'l'!ﬂﬁgfﬁ«i%ﬁ;“)OZ“MF]OHN’_ 2022-12-28 14,976.00 0.00 24.766,266.48 | X123
428 ",%',’#]'%Erﬁﬂggm 02FI016= | ) 1008 9,984.00 0.00 24,776,250.48 | x|
429 [I_&;:,-”E@;}igqq ARRARAZEL | 05p 1228 1,688.00 0.00 24,777,938.48 | X1 % #
430 ;’%‘r ‘fﬂ; PRI TERRAFN2E12 | 500 1508 1,125.00 0.00 24,779,063.48| X &1k
431 [ PUTRIEM202258 =128 65 |00 129 8,100.00 0.00 24,787,163.48 | XI5
432 gqn,‘um»fwamﬂur 20228 —I2AMEL | 5055 1008 5,400.00 0.00 24,792,563.48| XI5
433 ;'%',L'g}”gfg"kg“'“ IRARZ022F9= | 0001208 163,248.00 0.00 24,955,811.48| XI5
agq (ST TEBSEIRAR202259= |5 05 12.28 40,812.00 0.00 24,996,623 48 | x|
435 1%%'};;;@;%%%\“/5@%5 RAFI02289= 1 005 1228 42,032.00 0.00 25,038,655.48| X173
gz |51 BT ERERARNLE= 1 5000 1208 10,508.00 0.00 25,049,163.48 | X%
437 [Istik = AR A A R AR 4 2022-12-28 1,000.00 0.00 25,050,163.48| X\
438 [WXIARK20224E7 16— 12815 BHe | 2022-12-28 3,132.00 0.00 25,053,295.48 | XI %3
439 (IR A2022457 B 16— 129 15 F S E P 2022-12-28 2,088.00 0.00 25,055,383.48 | X1 %3
440 ”};Eéggiﬂl‘?gmfgiﬁfZozzir‘lzﬂ16 2022-12-28 2,880.00 0.00 25,058,263.48 | XI| %7
441 "}g;';}fﬁ’;{'lfﬁ‘ﬁgﬁf FA20229F12R16 1 oh00 12.08 1,920.00 0.00 25,060,183.48| x| &%
442 ﬁ%ﬂf%&%ffﬂ]]ﬂmwi’ﬁ#<7 2022-12-20 0.00 528,500.00 24,531,683.48 | X%
443 (R HRBGE [ A R K KK T P IR IE S 2022-12-20 0.00 3,000.00 24,528,683.48| B
444 TR0 AR RS TIRIT S 2022-12-23 0.00 10,000.00 24,518,683.48 | X| {14
445 (TR ERAR) BIEETENR 2022-12-23 0.00 81,380.00 24,437,303 .48 | X4
446 gf%;\”ﬁ?ﬁg })gi{)”\' GRRIS0 1 5050 10.08 0.00 13,051.01 24,424,252 47 | X%
447 | PITTE20224F 128 4 TR MY 2022-12-28 0.00 8,200.00 24,416,052.47 | XI#3
448 |[fF LR AGI20220212 Ay T 2022-12-28 0.00 28,900.00 24,387,152.47 | X Fitt
449 fﬁlfﬁ/\ﬁizozzﬂilzﬂ G N 2022-12-28 0.00 1,000.00 24,386,152.47 | X
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450 [{FLfEA ulzn'“’r 1zﬁ'fi}?&'&imv‘ﬁe-;ﬁl;;iﬁ' 7| 20221228 0.00 1,400.00 24,384,752.47 | X%
451 4‘.Iﬂlfﬂ2fi_’3'4[ 125{‘“1%1'%12"...1".:'%;‘@'. 2022-12-28 0.00 2,150.00 24,382,602.47 | x|t
452 ‘@F;Q}E'Jé’”x” PHELAREI20 | 5007 4929 38,650.00 0.00 24,421,252.47 | X% H
453 [ o T RESAEAT 2022805= 1208 |05 15 g 25,766.00 0.00 24,447,018 47| X%
454 (WA IR20220°:9—~ 12 A f) RIS 2022-12-289 4,752.00 0.00 24,451,770.47 | X FE#e
455 IRk I20224E0— 12 7 1 &0 B 2022-12-29 3,168.00 0.00 24,454,938 47 | X%
456 gjﬂ%&%ﬁ;ﬁ ARROZEFURBEDE | 000 12,09 0.00 541.20 24,454,397.27| 1%
457 |[ffiPlA RIS A F20224811 A H 7k 2 2022-12-29 0.00 6,544.96 24,447,852.31| x| F
458 %gggﬁ?ﬁgﬂﬂoaﬁ]l FITFRIE | 5092 12.00 0.00 48.62 24,447,803.69 | X%
459 QIE Hﬁfﬁgﬁ ARZRFURMBAT | 5000 1509 0.00 278.74 24,447 524.95| X1 %
460 EI';L/'J@E”‘QL BOZFNABFAE | 000 19.00 0.00 2.86 24,447 522.00 | X%
agr [T SHAFRDNLENRGIEL [ 5007 15 g 0.00 383.72 24,447,138.37 | 3l% 4
462 ?j;j'(gf\ﬁ”‘ FAFROZENATRES | 000 1900 0.00 87.62 24,447,050.75 | X757
463 {[Z'Tﬁ)gjigfc AFZFENRBIERE | 000 1909 0.00 133.94 24,446,916.81| X2
464 | [T R20234 B0 IR BB (R 2022-12-29 0.00 321,127.68 24,125,789.13| X% B
465 | T E20224F 10— 12 8 fH 48 T 2 2022-12-26 7,344.00 0.00 24,133,133.13| X%
466 g;ﬁgmowﬁsﬂ]5_2023'&:15”5[ T | 20221220 16,170.00 0.00 24,149,303.13 | X%
467 [y A EIORERMIS—OBRLRIEE | 5095 15 09 10,780.00 0.00 24,160,083.13 | x5
468 iﬁgw_ﬂ;ﬁgg SRS LRM202254— | 000 1030 6,000.00 0.00 24,166,083.13 | X%
469 g%ﬂ;‘gl;if% AR TIRA2EA— | o0 1030 4,000.00 0.00 24,170,083.13 | X257
470 | 20204E6— 12 ALy B S 2022-12-30 3,150.00 0.00 24,173,233.13| X%
ATV |83 2020416~ 12 H 0 30 2022-12-30 2,100.00 0.00 24,175,333.13 | xI %3
472 202248 11 — 128 B RS 2022-12-30 1,152.00 0.00 24,176,485 13| X%
473 | HE20204F 11 — 12 A GH T 2 2022-12-30 768.00 0.00 24,177,253.13 | X123
474 A SI82022F5— 12 TR 4 2022-12-30 21,120.00 0.00 24,198,373.13| XI5
AT5 ISR IR00201E5— |2 F () TR B 2022-12-30 14,080.00 0.00 24,212,453.13| XI5
476 |1 HRSLIE20224ER — 12 1 B AL 4 2022-12-30 33,784.00 0.00 24,246,237.13| xI%3#
ATT | WOHBLIH2022478— 12 3 50 3% 2022-12-30 22,523.00 0.00 24,268,760.13 | X153
478 ‘:%;%‘}gﬁig;ﬁfﬁﬂﬁ“'/‘} AR =0 1030 53,040.00 0.00 24,321,800.13| XiIFEitk
arg | U ESIALRAEIRAT022511 =1 009 1230 35,360.00 0.00 24,357,160.13 | X%t
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480 g’%}éﬂfﬁ‘im‘w el f Riggrevags 2022-12-30 10,000.00 0.00 24,367,160.13| X%
oL 179 L T R 2 2 U0B T 16— ”
481 l{%}'{%g”ﬁ;ﬁ AMATRORETRIS= | o0 1230 20,736.00 0.00 24,387,896.13| X%
AL T T T A 2002 7 16— —
482 ;’%;g'lugﬂa’%gi;“ﬂm* AL TRIE 2022-12-30 13,824.00 0.00 24,401,720.13| X%
i 1 50 PR 2 10/ 16 N
483 Eg'z'é_lq';_f}‘?’%ﬁ-ﬁ;ﬁﬂﬁﬁ2022@105m 2022-12-30 20,736.00 0.00(  24,422,456.13 X%
LT L B R A S 2022 10F 16 .
484 E‘é%%ﬁ”ﬂ‘ﬂiﬁﬁé 12022610116 1 00 40.30 13,824.00 0.00 24,436,280.13| X %3
e VLS S B B A A TR N B R e o
485 ﬂ%;ﬁ;ﬁm HERHRBRARR | 0, 1530 4,142.00 0.00 24,440,422 13| X%
486 W EHI2022412 A B4t fr 0 4 2022-12-30 6,708.00 0.00 24,447 130.13 | X||38 35
487 [ TE BEHI20224212 A fy i mn o 2022-12-30 4,472.00 0.00 24,451,602.13| X2
PR (LIETEST) 20224R12 A (RSl I fE T
488 [lg R OCBIRAT) 202212 ABRAIBAL | 0 0n 1 o 1,908.00 0.00 24,453,510.13| x5
489 WCRREE QLATRAT) 20204F12 A RET | 2022-12-31 1,272.00 0.00 24,454,782.13 | XI5
R 2020EU 20— 20201 A 19 T l, L
490 ﬁf,‘}tﬁ?ﬁz”“ IR 20202311 B19H) 2022-12-31 33,408.00 0.00 24,488,190.13| 31 %3
491 ﬁ;‘,’iE"W”ngmo_zozmzlﬂ“”3 Bl 2022-12-31 22.272.00 0.00 24,510,462.13 | X1 %7
4 DY
492 g;ﬁﬁmowqmﬁ16_2023&:%15':” 2022-12-31 6,912.00 0.00 24,517,374.13| X &%
R 2022 10 16— 20031 A 151 & .
493 K;”ﬁ“ﬂ””ﬂ“m“ POBFIRIBHE | 5005 4034 4,608.00 0.00 24,521,982.13| X1 3%
& 1l 3,234,814.05
~N
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G, R B R 6 (R A e
i . ARl
Vi £ Mﬂmmwamwwmmﬂw A VAR | et | mitedt | mane | &
\, R
B E B Agmﬁm;hjshmmmu;\\ x 2200 0 0 2200
MWMMMwﬁﬁmwﬁmﬁzmmmanuu B R 7 6897 0 0 6897
PR B B AR B 4 BB p 1447 0 0 1447
TR IE R A R 5 AR R 55 B S 48 TR 296850
fTEE R R RIS EMME S TR 30055. 5
XM EYE THE BEgTRK 6700
FERTBEEEHNRE| SRR BER MAE DS LI BArEEATEK 868409 o 359565. 5 | 508843.5
I ERE N TREARME BB TRK 6690
ARG TR 265 Bis% TR 5750
BB ARG FEARAH FEEMATER 5000
NARREERGHFER BEETRERK 1920
T EER TR R, EE X SB8 TRK 37816
HEERM TREZL TR FiEs TRK 25906. 6
FF BB TETER TIX ] F5% TERK 27326. 8
2w TR RS | 2y T aE | T REE LERE R T X a4 TR 16653
LAk FEE s TRBSE TR B TR emr0 || 1008278
M EEEG TR S TR B TRK 41050
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T EERETETER TR B8 TiER 3500
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AN 7 i@mraiuﬁ?@ﬂ%@&%ﬁ&ﬂ» 2018
NEH R R4 % / %ﬁ% $ TR TR BE R a8 TR 105500 10384 44895 60605
o ot A TR AV IF A4 TR 2350
5 R TSR AL BB B TR 4093
FHI BB A TN A =48 iE TR 1380
TR B TR R IAR RIS B K I8 TR 1337
{TR B FFE B LR 55 45 3 1515
ZHBIRER TRERE R SRERIER (BHESH) 48440 .8 48440 0
EHRBIRTER 1300. 2
KMFERAIES [ EWREEHES =R 20000 ik 12499.8 | 7500.2
1S -2 ) R AR T B RS 3 10800
FARERBE TR | FRERUGE | ERE TR A % TRER 23128 23128 23128 0
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3, 100. 00 1800 0 0 4, 900. 00

2, 800. 00 1600 0 0 4, 400. 00

pUE XE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 0 4, 400, 00
HKE HZE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 0 4, 400. 00
2R HE 2, 800. 00 1600 0 0 4, 400. 00
R 1B AR TIEAR 4550 600 0 0 5, 150. 00
iR THEAR 3150 200 0 0 3, 350. 00
X158 IEAR 5050 400 0 0 5, 450. 00
X & TEAR 5050 400 0 0 5, 450. 00
R TIEANR 4350 400 0 0 4, 750, 00
g THEAR 4350 400 0 0 4, 750. 00
HeE THEAR 2400 0 0 0 2, 400. 00
HER TAEAB 2150 0 0 0 2, 150. 00
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